o N TS e
L Lot '1‘{'“ b i 7

Rt L R
el S b k- a T

£ o s, :
.
I'|r"' H 1
0 -y
i

Proposed 2023 Lincoln Parish Police Jury
Regular Meeting Dates

Tuesday, January 10
Tuesday, February 14
Tuesday, March 21™
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Tuesday, April 11

Tuesday, May 9
Tuesday, June 13
Tuesday, July 11
Tuesday, August 8
Tuesday, September 12

Tuesday, October 17*
Tuesday, November 14 _}

Tuesday, Decerﬁber 12

*Third Tuesday of the month



